
 

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday friday

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY Thursday 

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:45

12:45-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:45

3:45-4:00

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:45

12:45-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:45

3:45-4:00

Drop off 

Free Time/ Half Day Pick 

Pack up & pick up

Drop off 

Free Time/ Half Day Pick 

Pack up & pick up

Roll and warm up game
Gymnastics Activities - 5 stations x 15 minutes 

Circus, Acrobatics, Aerials and Crafts

Parkour/Ninja Warrior Team Challenges Parachute + Games Fort building Trampolining
Show us what you got!

Legos, Puzzles, Board games, etc..

Roll and warm up game
Gymnastics Activities - 5 stations x 15 minutes 

Circus, Acrobatics, Aerials and Crafts

Parkour/Ninja Warrior Team Challenges Parachute + Games Fort building Trampolining
Show us what you got!

Lego, Puzzles, Board games, etc..

Free time

Free time

MORNING TEA

LUNCH

MORNING TEA

LUNCH

Afternoon Tea

Afternoon Tea

FRIDAY


