	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY			
8:45-9:00	DROP OFF							
9:00-9:30	Roll and warm up game							
9:30-10:45	Gymnastics Activities - 5 stations x 15 minutes							
10:45-11:00	FREE TIME							
11:00-11:15	MORNING TEA							
11:15-12:45	Circus, Acrobatics, Aerials and Crafts							
12:45-1:00	FREE TIME/ HALF DAY PICK							
1:00-1:30	LUNCH							
1:30-2:30	Parkour/Ninja Warrior	Team Challenges	Parachute + Games	Fort building	Trampolining			
2:30-3:00	Show us what you got!							
3:00-3:15	Afternoon Tea							
3:15-3:45	Legos, Puzzles, Board games, etc							
3:45-4:00	PACK UP & PICK UP							

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY			
8:45-9:00								
9:00-9:30	Roll and warm up game							
9:30-10:45	Gymnastics Activities - 5 stations x 15 minutes							
10:45-11:00	FREE TIME							
11:00-11:15	MORNING TEA							
11:15-12:45	Circus, Acrobatics, Aerials and Crafts							
12:45-1:00	FREE TIME/ HALF DAY PICK							
1:00-1:30	LUNCH							
1:30-2:30	Parkour/Ninja Warrior	Team Challenges	Parachute + Games	Fort building	Trampolining			
2:30-3:00	Show us what you got!							
3:00-3:15	Afternoon Tea							
3:15-3:45	Lego, Puzzles, Board games, etc							
3:45-4:00	PACK UP & PICK UP							